
 
 

PLANHOLDER List - Riverfront Pk - East Parking - 2202656.01                        Page 1 of 1
       

 

Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Riverfront Park East Parking Lot 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2202656.01 

Letting 
Date/Time: Aug 11, 2025 @ 10:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO 

Location: 1075 Tamarac Dr., Carpentersville, IL 60110 
 

Prequalification?  Yes 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Martam Construction 
Jerry Kutrovatz 
jerry@martam.com 

 7/28/2025 Y Y 

Builders Paving 
Steve Salinas 
ssalinas@builderspavingllc.com 

 7/28/2025 Y Y 

Chicagoland Paving 

Julie Heiderman 

office@chicagolandpaving.com 

 

847-550-9681 7/28/2025 Y Y 

D’Land Construction 
Kristen Wilke 
Kristen@dlandconstruction.com 

224-678-7095 7/29/25 Y Y 

Allied Solutions Enterprise 
Jason Collier 
contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com 

877-328-4432 7/29/25 - Y 

Obsidian Asphalt 
Adam 
adam@obsidianasphalt.com> 

 7/29/2025 - Y 

PWX Press 
Mary Miller 

bids@pwxpress.com 
408-676-8941 7/29/2025 - Y 

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759-8361 
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Emailed   
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Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Bolder Contractors, Inc. 
Doug Abbey 
doug_abbey@yahoo.com 

847-236-0785 7/29/2025 Y Y 

A Lamp 
Nicole Engelking 
NEngelking@AlampConcrete.com 

847-891-6000 
X115 

7/29/2025 Y Y 

Earthwerks 
Lora Davies 
ldavies@earthwerksinc.com 

630-482-2341 7/30/2025 Y Y 

Abbey Construction Co. 
Brandi Winhab 
bwindhab@abbeyco.inc 

630-585-7220 7/31/2025 Y Y 

Schroeder 
Kelly Biello 
kelly@schroederasphalt.com 

815-923-4380 7/31/2025 Y Y 

Troch McNeil Paving Co. 
Steve Marr 
steven.m@trochmcneilpaving.com 

847-766-5550 7/31/2025 N Y 

Geske 
Susan Deichmiller 
susan@geskeasphalt.com 

815-459-2407 7/31/2025 Y Y 

Maneval 
Matt Ziemke 
ziemke@manevalpaving.com 

847-548-2244 7/31/2025 Y Y 

Alliance 
Sarah Foren 
estimating@alliancecontractors.com> 

815-338-5900 7/31/2025 Y Y 

Berger 
Joel Avitia 
javitia@bergercontractors.com  

847-526-5457 7/31/2025 Y Y 

H. Linden and Sons  
Andy Bell 
abell@hlindensons.com  

630-201-8311 7/31/2025 Not Bidding Y 

mailto:christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com
mailto:doug_abbey@yahoo.com
mailto:NEngelking@AlampConcrete.com
mailto:ldavies@earthwerksinc.com
mailto:bwindhab@abbeyco.inc
mailto:kelly@schroederasphalt.com
mailto:steven.m@trochmcneilpaving.com
mailto:susan@geskeasphalt.com
mailto:ziemke@manevalpaving.com
mailto:estimating@alliancecontractors.com
mailto:javitia@bergercontractors.com
mailto:abell@hlindensons.com


 
 

PLANHOLDER List - Riverfront Pk - East Parking - 2202656.01                        Page 3 of 1
       

 

Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Bluestem 
Dalton Morris 

dmorris@bluestemeco.com 
224-806-4419 8/4/2025 - Y 

Everlast Blacktop 

Angelica Montesinos 
angelica@everlastblacktop.com 

 

630-855-5572 8/4/2025 Y Y 

Copenhaver Construction  
Livia Nelson 
livia@copenhaverconstruction.com 

847-428-6696 8/4/2025 Y Y 
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